Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Multi expansion joint profile 1800x100x10mm
1090229

Application information Uponor Multi expansion joint profile
Specification

- UFH installation accessories and components for multiple systems

Application

- radiant heating and cooling systems
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Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF

Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
Item_UOM

Technical data
Recycling Text Block PL1
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Material (number) PL1
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging Material (short) PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
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6414905217793
35001090229
06414905217793
8361265
2989144

10
1000
0,17
100

Corrugated fibreboard

06414905268832
06414905276585
178

1780

1815

1815

20

Corrugated fibreboard
PAP

18

720

Base_Box

Pallet
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Packaging Volume PL1 0,05653725
Packaging Volume PL4 2,26149
Packaging Weight PL1 3,091
Packaging Weight PL4 148,624
Packaging Width PL1 175
Packaging Width PL4 700
Measurements

Wall thickness_s 10,0
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1090229

